Product Information
A zinc plated, self tapping
fixing suitable for use in
cracked and non-cracked
concrete range between
C20/25 & C50/60.
Features
Through Fixing

Hole
Depth
Minimum
Structure
Thickness
Drive
Socket
Size
Tightening
Torque
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Nm
JAB08/10075ETA
8 10
75 10
12 75 110 15A/F 30
JAB08/10100ETA 100 35
JAB08/10130ETA 130 65
JAB08/10150ETA 150 85
JAB10/12100ETA
10 12
100 25
14 85 110 17A/F 40JAB10/12130ETA 130 55
JAB10/12150ETA 150 75
JAB12/14100ETA
12 14
100 5
16 105 130 19A/F 50
JAB12/14130ETA 130 35
JAB12/14150ETA 150 55
JAB12/14200ETA 200 105
JAB14/16150ETA 14 16 150 35 18 125 150 24A/F 60
Page 1of 2 Version 2
ETA Ankerbolt
Technical Helpline 020 8943 1800
Outside Diameter 10mm 12mm 14mm 16mm